
What’s on at Lawmuir?

Be Safe - Be successful  - Be Sensible - Be Smart 

Week Beginning 15th April 2024
Monday 15th April
• Breakfast Club 8.30am

Tuesday 16th April
• Breakfast Club 8.30am
• Outcome Star Training – Miss Hurst

Wednesday 17th April
• Breakfast Club 8.30am
• R5 & R6 Glasgow Bus Trip

Thursday 18th April
• Breakfast Club 8.30am
• Amy Hughes Educational Psychologist 
• R7 & R9 Bring & Buy Sale
• Moving On Project – Bellshill Academy
• Outcome Star Training – Miss Hurst

Friday 19th April
• P7 Football Festival – Bellshill Academy

Lunch Menu 
Week 1

Dates for Your Diary 
April
Monday 15th April – Return from Spring Break
Wednesday 17th April – R5 & R6 Glasgow Trip
Thursday 18th April – Bring & Buy Sale
Wednesday 24th April – Children & Young Peoples Commissioner visiting
Tuesday 30th April - Morgan Sindall class sessions
Wednesday 1st May – P7 Wear Yellow Walk 
Thursday 2nd May – Inservice Day – Pupils not in school
Monday 6th May – Holiday – School Closed
Friday 24th May – Monday 27th May – Holiday – School Closed
Tuesday 28th – 30th May – Rookie Rockstar Sessions
Friday 7th June – Soccer Aid Fundraiser
Wednesday 26th June – School Closes for Summer at 1pm



P7 Bring & Buy Sale R7 & R9 are holding a Bring 
& Buy Sale to help raise 

money for the P7 Leavers 
Event in June.

Donations
R7 & R9 are looking for 
Games, Soft Toys and 

books that are no longer 
wanted.  If these are still in 
good condition please hand 

them into R9.

Event 
Thursday 18th April 2024

Prices from 10p - £3
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